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The Society of the Cincinnati 

Constituent Society Contact Information 

 

 

The Society of the Cincinnati in the State of New Hampshire 

https://www.socnh.org/ 

Email: newhampshire@societyofthecincinnati.org 

 

The Massachusetts Society of the Cincinnati 

https://ma-soc.org/ 

Email: massachusetts@societyofthecincinnati.org 

 

The Society of the Cincinnati in the State of Rhode Island and Providence Plantations 

Email: rhodeisland@societyofthecincinnati.org 

 

The Society of the Cincinnati in the State of Connecticut 

http://theconnecticutsociety.org/ 

Email: connecticut@societyofthecincinnati.org 

 

The New York State Society of the Cincinnati 

http://www.nycincinnati.org/ 

Email: newyork@societyofthecincinnati.org 

 

The Society of the Cincinnati in the State of New Jersey 

https://njcincinnati.org/ 

Email: newjersey@societyofthecincinnati.org 

 

The State Society of the Cincinnati of Pennsylvania 

https://www.pasocietyofthecincinnati.org/ 

Email: pennsylvania@societyofthecincinnati.org 

 

The Delaware State Society of the Cincinnati 

Email: delaware@societyofthecincinnati.org 

 

The Society of the Cincinnati of Maryland 

Email: maryland@societyofthecincinnati.org 

 

The Society of the Cincinnati in the State of Virginia 

https://www.vasocietycincinnati.org/ 

Email: virginia@societyofthecincinnati.org 

 

The North Carolina Society of the Cincinnati 

https://ncsocietycincinnati.org/ 

Email: northcarolina@societyofthecincinnati.org 

 

The Society of the Cincinnati of the State of South Carolina 

https://www.cincinnatiofsc.org/ 

Email: southcarolina@societyofthecincinnati.org 
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The Society of the Cincinnati in the State of Georgia 

https://gasocietyofthecincinnati.org/ 

Email: georgia@societyofthecincinnati.org 

 

Société des Cincinnati de France 

http://www.cincinnatidefrance.fr/ 

Email: france@societyofthecincinnati.org 
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